Understanding what your annual energy usage is for your business is very important. How much
energy does your business use, and how does your energy retailer classify you?
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dvantages of Moving From a Large to

Small Energy Customer

Understanding what your annual energy us
for your business is very important. How n
energy does your business use, and how dt
your energy retailer classify you? Most busi
owners are classified as small (use under
100MWh's a year) or large (use over 100MV
year).

ows the difference between a small customer on Tariff 20 and a large customer on Tariff
ergy. While Tariff 44 customers enjoy a lower kWh charge, they are charged $44 .53 a day to |
d and $28.65 a KW for a demand charge. As you can see below moving from a Large to a Sm:
-~ can make a significant difference to your annual power bill.
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Small Customer
Tariff 20

Large Customer
Tariff 44

KWH Charge

$0.248

$0.12

Daily Service Fee

$1.33

$44.53

Demand Charge

$28.65

Cost Per Month

$2,148.75

$2,638.75

Saving Per Month $489.50

Saving Per Year $5,874

* Estimated Based On 8500 Kwh's A Month Usage With A Demand Charge Of 15KW With Ergon Energy.

How Can a Solar Power Purchase Agreement (PPA) Make a Difference?

way you can move from a Large customer to a Small customer is through less usage of Electr
.great way to achieve this is to use cheaper clean energy through a Solar Power Purchase Agi
lar PPA you spend NO CAPITAL on a solar system and purchase the energy from it at a cheag
grid.

hows the benefit of having a 39KW Solar System and moving to a Small Customer rate as yot

\ave dramatically decreased.
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Tariff 20 Tariff 44
KWH Charge $0.25 $0.12
Solar PPA* $0.12 $0.12
Daily Service Fee $1.33 $44.53
Demand Charge $0 $28.65
Cost Per Month $1,592.27 $2,638.75

Saving Per Year $12,557.76

Saving Per Month $1,046.48

* Estimated Based On 8500 Kwh's A Month Usage With A Demand Charge Of 15KW A Month But With A 39KW Solar PPA Using All The Solar.

What if | am Leasing my Building?

Horan & Bird have flexible Solar PPA's that are Landlord friendly and will match your
lease periods. We also have a new Mobile Solar Range that is zero risk and an

obligation free proposition for both landlords and tenants alike.

See how Cranbourne Swim School was able to implement Juice Mobile with No

Capital Outlay below:
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